
School of Professional Studies Academic Calendar
2021-2022

Academic Year 2021-22

Spring 2022

Registration begins (for Spring 1 and Spring 2) Monday, November 1, 2021

Spring bills sent Monday, November 1, 2021

Spring billing due date Wednesday, December 1, 2021

Orientation opens Friday, December 10, 2021

SPS Meet & Greet - attend one of the following “live”
Zoom sessions

Monday, December 13, 2021 (7-7:30pm ET) OR
Tuesday, January 6, 2021 (7:30-8pm ET)

Complete orientation - recommended Monday, January 3, 2022

Spring 1 begins Monday, January 10, 2022

Last day to add a Spring 1 course Sunday, January 16, 2022 (11:59pm ET)

Martin Luther King Day - University holiday Monday, January 17, 2022

Last day to drop a course with full refund Sunday, January 30, 2022 (11:59pm ET)

Last day to drop a course with a grade of WD
(withdrawal)

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 (11:59pm ET)



Last day to drop a course at 50% refund
*no refund after this date

Sunday, February 20, 2022 (11:59pm ET)

Spring 1 ends March 2, 2022

Spring 2 begins Monday, March 7, 2022

Last day to add a Spring 2 course Sunday, March 13, 2022 (11:59pm ET)

Last day to drop a course with full refund Sunday, March 27, 2022 (11:59pm ET)

Last day to drop a course with a grade of WD
(withdrawal)

Wednesday, April 6, 2022 (11:59pm ET)

Last day to drop a course at 50% refund
*no refund after this date

Sunday, April 17, 2022 (11:59pm ET)

Good Friday - University holiday Friday, April 15, 2022

Spring 2 ends April 27, 2022

Summer 2022

Registration begins (for Summer 1 and Summer 2) Monday, March 14, 2022

Summer Bills Sent Friday, April 1, 2022

Orientation opens Saturday, April 2, 2022

SPS Meet & Greet - attend one of the following “live”
Zoom sessions

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 (7-7:45pm ET) OR
Monday, April 25, 2022 (7:30-8:15pm ET)

Summer Billing Due Date Sunday, May 1, 2022

Complete orientation - recommended Monday, April 25, 2022



Summer 1 begins Monday, May 2, 2022

Last day to add a Summer 1 course Sunday, May 8, 2022 (11:59pm ET)

Last day to drop a course with full refund Sunday, May 22, 2022 (11:59pm ET)

Memorial Day - University holiday Monday, May 30, 2022

Last day to drop a course with a grade of WD
(withdrawal)

Wednesday, June 1, 2022 (11:59pm ET)

Last day to drop a course at 50% refund
*no refund after this date

Sunday, June 12, 2022 (11:59pm ET)

Juneteenth recognized - University holiday Monday, June 20, 2022

Summer 1 ends Wednesday, June 22, 2022

Summer 2 begins Monday, June 27, 2022

Fourth of July - University holiday Monday, July 4, 2022

Last day to add a Summer 2 course Sunday, July 3, 2022 (11:59pm ET)

Last day to drop a course with full refund Sunday, July 17, 2022 (11:59pm ET)

Last day to drop a course with a grade of WD
(withdrawal)

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 (11:59pm ET)

Last day to drop a course at 50% refund
*no refund after this date

Sunday, August 7, 2022 (11:59pm ET)

Summer 2 ends Wednesday, August 17, 2022


